GARNEN

ESPLOSO
Soffiatore
EB650E

@) KASE/



99

9c

o

N
(@)
LN

[ HI0D14d

&)

.-‘@

oo ~N ©




AN

KAl H. (1E48FP-E) Appendix List of Attached Fig. I (1E48FP-E)

Ser.NO Part NO. Part Name |Qty./SerNOl  Part NO. Part Name |Qty.|Ser.NO Part NO. Part Name Qty.
1-1 | GBIO.1+GROGRITINEXIS | B AT 1 | 1-30| 1E44F-2A.2-3 R Ak 1 | 1-59| 1E48FP-6 SR ket | ]
1-2 | 1E48FP-E.3 e 1 | 1-31| 1E40F-03.02.01 o 2 | 1-60| GBI0IGBOMGROTINGKR | MEETALE 2
13 | EB-650-E-1 WiEE aker | 1| 1-32| 1E48FP.5-2 T o 1 | 1-61| 1E48FP-5 o 1
1-4 | GRTIO1GBITANKTS09 | B ATt 2 | 1-33| 1E48FP-E.1-1 N 1 | 1-62| 1E48FP-4 A 1
1-5 | GBI01+GROBIGROT Nox2o | URETALE 4 | 1-34| 1E48FP.5-4 ASTON RING 1 | 1-63| 1E48FP-9 GUDE ARPLATE | ]
1-6 | 1E46FP.1-1 e 1 | 1-35| 1E48FP.5-3 g it 1| 1-64| GBI014GBUGHGBOTS NXI0 | LA 2
1-7 | 1E40F-3A.8-2 e T 1 | 1-36 1E48FP-10 o KET 1 | 1-65| 1E48FP-3 B e 1
1-8 | BPMR7A e 1 | 1-37| 1E48FP-E2-2 BACK CRANKCASE | 1| 1-66| GBT0I+GRABGRAT1 Noxo | Mhir ALt 4
1-9 | 1E48FP-E-1 o ERA 1 | 1-38| 1E40FP-3Z-19 gt 1 | 1-67| 1E48FP-E5 COVER !
1-10| GBB171 M10X1.25 it 1 | 1-39| 1E40FP-3Z-16 i 1 | 1-68| 1E48FP-E.6 COVER 1
1-11| GB93 10 S 1 | 1-40| GB67 M5X12 SoREW 1
1-12| GBO7.1 10 - 2 | 1-41| 1E40FP-3Z.4-4 WASHER 1
1-13| 1E46FP.1.1 AR 1 | 1-42| 1E40FP-3Z.4-5 Ry 1
1-14| 1E40FP-3Z-11 i 2 | 1-43] GB86O 8 WASHER 1
1-15 | GB0.1+GBU3+CBB8 MoX3 | B HIAIE T 4 | 1-44| 1E40FP-3Z.4-8 START WHEEL 1
1-16| 1E48FP-E.2-1 o nkcase 1 | 1-45| 1E40FP-3Z.4-9 P 1
1-17| GB119 B4X10 N 2 | 1-46| 1E40FP-3Z.4-6 PULLEY 1
1-18| GB/T276 6302/P5 | AUk 2 | 1-47| 1E40FP-32.4-7 CHe 1
1-19| 1E48FP.6-2 I s 1 | 1-48] 1E40FP-3Z.4-1 g " 1
1-20| 1E46FP.1.1 LN 1 | 1.49| 1E40FP-32.4-2 o i T 1
1-21| GB818 M4X6 ol 2 | 1-50| 1E40FP-3Z.4-10 | ik 1
1-22| GB93 4 R 2 | 1-51| GBT0.1+GBo3+GBO.1 Maxg0 | Il 1
1-23| GBT01+GBYG#GBYT.1 Moxa) | EHTALE 2 | 1-52| 1E48FP-8 BARELE 1
1-24| 1E46FP.1-3 il 1 | 1-53| 1E48FP.3-2 CHOKER 1
1-25| GBT01+GRISCRYT1 Moxa) | MEHTALE 1 | 1-54| 1E48FP.3-1 Sover Y 1
1-26 | 1E46FP-2 LR 1 | 1-55| 1E48FP-7 i asker | 1
1-27| 1E48FP.4.1 . 1 | 1-56| 1E48FP.3-3 LT 1
1-28| GB1099 3X13 P 1 | 1-57| GB845 ST2.9X8.5 | Honiw 1
1-29| 1E48FP-E.1.1 i 14| 1-58| 1E48FP-E4 s eator | 1




5L 10-059-99 ¢ NOTA

~)

(%

=




P P2

A L (BB-650-F)

Appendix List of Attached Fig.2(EB-650-F)

mww”_ : _MWM_%.S@-Om m Mwwmm wm% mmw mm WMW%B 1LS-3 _Mmmmmrmwxaég wmw i memo 8(A)-1 mﬂmﬁm% wmw mmw wo. tase Mﬁwﬁm wmw
2-2 | EB-650.10(A)-CE w_.mmmm%mwo 1| 2-31 o_w\jw%} LS-2 Mm%wm%wmm%w@ 1 NNMM mm-@mo-mM>W-N m%wm 1 |2-92 e wc%wwwmwjrm 1
2-4 | 3WF-2.6B-2 BT 11| 2-33 mw-wmo.; U 1 |2-65 S HiWSxIo LT T B A
ol ok It o Pree : 3WF-20.9-2 sorEw 11 | 2-94 | 3WF-16.3.2 MANIEUILATOR ASSEM 1
: BACK MAT NO.(Z46~¢70) | cLp 1 |2-66 | EB-650.7-1 PAN JOINT 1 | 2:95] 3WF-3C.1.2-3 PLASTIC CLIP 1
26 | GB6177.1M5 e 3 | 235| NO.(¢32~50) | cor 1 267 | NO.(¢78~¢101) | o 1 | 2-96 | 3WF-3C.1.2-2 e 1
27 | EB-650.1-2 T e 1 | 2-36| EB-650.5.2 w%mwmw_ﬁmwooﬁ 1 |2-68 | EB-650.7-2 o 1 | 2:97 | GB/T 848 ST4.8X25 | LZLEi 2
2-8 | EB-650-11 et NET 1 | 2-37| EB-650.5.1 STl 1 |2:69 | NO. (¢59~282) o 1
29 | GBB45ST4.2X14 | L 1 | 2-38| EB-650.5-4 B 1 [2-70 | EB-650.7.1 AT O Al 1
2-10 | GB818 M5X25 ol 7 | 2-39| EB-650.5-3 ELEVENT 1 |271 | GB62 M6 NUT !
2-11 | GB97.1 5 R 12| 2-40| EB-650.5-2 R 1 |2.72 | EB-650.7.2(AK1 | 1 1
212 | EB-650-12 R 1 | 2-41| EB-650.5-1 e oecoiR | 1 |2-73 | GB5783MeX45 | Hf 1
2-13 | GBIT9074.4 M5X30 o 2 | 2-42| EB-650.5.3 e 2 |2-74 | EB-650.7-3 IR 1
2-14 | GB859 5 Mo 4 | 243| GB9O74.4 M5X14 | LI 4 |2.75 | EB-650-E.5-1 UL ) 1
2-15 | EB-650.1-1 ATEHE 1 | 2-44| EB-650.8 e A | 1 |2-76 | GBIT 848 ST4.8X25 | Lol 3
M“w GB818 M5X16 SRET M MMM MM”MMM.M,@ WW@MMM “ MM — mwwﬂam:zm A
ol 2. VOLUTE CASE GB/T70.1 M5X30 | ScrRew 1
2.18 | GBY6 5 B 20 | 2-47| EB-650.2-1 I 1 |2-79 | GB/T845 ST2.9X18 Linew 3
2-19 | GB/TB18 M5X20 | .ol 2 | 2-48| GB/T70.1 M5X35 | 4 |2-80 | BL7503.5 T
2-20 | EB-650.1-4 [k 1 | 2-49| EB650.2.1 MPELLER 1 |2-81 | BL750.3-1 LONG SPRING 1
2-21 | EB-650.3-1 2URL TANK T | 2-53| EB-650.2.2-3 @@%ﬁxﬂwo\ymm 1 1282 | BL750.3-4 HANDLE 1
2.22 | GB6177 M5 o 7 | 2-54| EB-650.6 Ll 2 |2-83 | B 750.3-3 e 1
2-23 | 1E32FL.6.2-2 e 1 | 2-55| EB-650-2 ek 1 |2-84 | gL750.3.0 L A
2-24 | EB-4154.1.1-1 %x@mm_km 1 2-56| 3WF-20.9-1 M5X10 W%%_M_M_@xa 1 1285 BL750.3-8 w:___w i 1
225 | CG420.1.31 wmumwwﬁoé\ym_._mm 1 | 2657 GB97.1 6 wwm_._mm 6 |2-86 | BL750.3-6 LEFTMANIPULATOR | 1
2-26 | EB-650-CE.1-1 e wlp |1 | 2-58| GB859 6 S 6 |2-87 | BL750.3-7 jaLdet 1
227 | EB-650-CE.1 e up | 1 | 259] GB70.1Mex35 | A 6 |2-88 | BL750.3-9 B sutToN 1
2-28 | EB-650.3-2 e avenTion | 1| 260 GB818 Msx55 | L 2 | 289 | GB/T846 ST2.9X13 Yanew 2
2-29 | EB-415.4.2-2 i 1 | 261| GB845ST4.2X9.5| Sonew 2 |2:90 | 3WF-16.3.2-1 TuRE A




